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TECHNOLOGIES

LOCALLY MANUFACTURED LED AND SOLAR LED LIGHTING

Compact 60w LED highbay

O 8 a) D C€RoHS SFLEDHBG60B

Light Source:

Wattage:

Insulation class:

Degree of protection:
IK:

CRI:

Kelvin:

Input voltage:

Power factor:

Optic:

Light source lumen output:
Luminaire lumen output:
L:

B:

Compliance:

Lifetime:

Product weight:

Warranty:

Description

LED

60W

|

065

k08

70

5000K

100-240V AC

=0.95

PC lens with smart beam
8600Im

7800Im

L70

B10
EN60598,EN62493,EN61547,EN55015,EN62321
>54000h

2.5KG

5years

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

LED highbay for indoor and outdoor lighting, comprising:

-Die-casting aluminum body, chemically pre-treated and painted

powder coating

-Very high performance PC lens

-Full range of beam package for different levels of

road

-304 Stainless steel external screws
Powered coated steel bracket

Dimmable ballast on request

-3000K~6000K available upon
request
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